ASPI-0403
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
RoHS
Compliant
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
4.5 x 4.0 x 3.2mmPb
SMD Power Inductor
Operating Temperature:
Storage Temperature:
-40 C to +125˚C
+15˚C to +28˚C
PART NUMBER INDUCTANCE (uH) Tolerance
K, M, N DCR (Ω) max Testing
Conditions IDC (A) max
ASPI-0403-0R5 0.5 M 0.020 100KHz, 0.25V 3.00
ASPI-0403-1R0 1.0 M 0.049 100KHz, 0.25V 2.70
ASPI-0403-1R2 1.2 N 0.049 100KHz, 0.25V 2.54
ASPI-0403-1R4 1.4 M 0.053 100KHz, 0.25V 2.50
ASPI-0403-1R5 1.5 M 0.056 100KHz, 0.25V 2.24
ASPI-0403-1R8 1.8 M 0.064 100KHz, 0.25V 2.33
ASPI-0403-2R2 2.2 M 0.072 100KHz, 0.25V 2.25
ASPI-0403-2R7 2.7 M 0.079 100KHz, 0.25V 2.16
ASPI-0403-3R3 3.3 M 0.086 100KHz, 0.25V 2.00
ASPI-0403-3R9 3.9 M 0.094 100KHz, 0.25V 1.84
ASPI-0403-4R7 4.7 M 0.109 100KHz, 0.25V 1.62
ASPI-0403-5R6 5.6 M 0.126 100KHz, 0.25V 1.48
ASPI-0403-6R8 6.8 M 0.131 100KHz, 0.25V 1.43
ASPI-0403-8R2 8.2 M 0.147 100KHz, 0.25V 1.37
ASPI-0403-100 10 K, M 0.182 1KHz, 0.25V 1.04
ASPI-0403-120 12 K, M 0.210 1KHz, 0.25V 0.97
ASPI-0403-150 15 K, M 0.235 1KHz, 0.25V 0.85
ASPI-0403-180 18 K, M 0.338 1KHz, 0.25V 0.74
ASPI-0403-220 22 K, M 0.378 1KHz, 0.25V 0.68
ASPI-0403-270 27 K, M 0.522 1KHz, 0.25V 0.62
ASPI-0403-330 33 K, M 0.540 1KHz, 0.25V 0.56
ASPI-0403-390 39 K, M 0.587 1KHz, 0.25V 0.52
ASPI-0403-470 47 K, M 0.844 1KHz, 0.25V 0.44
ASPI-0403-560 56 K, M 0.937 1KHz, 0.25V 0.42
ASPI-0403-680 68 K, M 1.117 1KHz, 0.25V 0.37
ASPI-0403-820 82 K, M 1.140 1KHz, 0.25V 0.34
ASPI-0403-101 100 K, M 1.190 1KHz, 0.25V 0.30
ASPI-0403-121 120 K, M 1.400 1KHz, 0.25V 0.256
ASPI-0403-151 150 K, M 1.800 1KHz, 0.25V 0.212
ASPI-0403-181 180 K, M 1.920 1KHz, 0.25V 0.200
ASPI-0403-221 220 K, M 2.030 1KHz, 0.25V 0.180
ASPI-0403-271 270 K, M 2.890 1KHz, 0.25V 0.174
ASPI-0403-331 330 K, M 3.760 1KHz, 0.25V 0.168
ASPI-0403-391 390 K, M 4.260 1KHz, 0.25V 0.160
ASPI-0403-471 470 K, M 5.140 1KHz, 0.25V 0.158
ASPI-0403-561 560 K, M 6.370 1KHz, 0.25V 0.148
ASPI-0403-681 680 K, M 9.240 1KHz, 0.25V 0.128
ASPI-0403-821 820 K, M 13.40 1KHz, 0.25V 0.110
ASPI-0403-102 1000 K, M 15.60 1KHz, 0.25V 0.109
Test Conditions
Isat: ∆L/L (initial) ≥ -10% or ΔT=40°C (Ta=20°C), whichever is lower.
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015